Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad
37.039
9.184
9.351
5.398
3.108
2.598
673
1.457
68.808

Millones ($)
482.922,16
106.118,35

85.167,36
64.588,70
39.501,94
21.609,61
14.093,94
16.476,11
830.478,18

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR
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